

***The Managing Director, IFFCO-TOKIO
General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs M/s. Paonta
Sahib Food Corporation***

Arb. Case No. 945 of 2024

22.04.2026 **Present:** Mr. Virender Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. N.K. Bhalla, Advocate, for the respondent.

Records stand received.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter for consideration in the month of June, 2026.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

April 22, 2026 (mamta)