

The MD, IFFCO-Tokio & another vs. M/s Paonta Sahib Food Cor.

Arb. Case No. 945 of 2024

25.08.2026 Present: Mr. Virender Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondent.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list after three weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

25th August, 2026
(kck)